
• This brochure provides only summary information, please refer to the 
plan for details of terms, coverage, conditions, and exclusion

 

Up to 7 days
Up to 15 days
Up to 30 days
Up to 60 days
Up to 90 days
Annual Multi-trip  

(Up to 92 days/trip)

Annual Multi-trip  

(Up to 180 days/trip)
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Gold

$500,000
$300

$1,000
$500
$50

$50 per hour 
up to $500

4 hours
$50 per hour 
up to $500

4 hours
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Covered
$2,500

$50,000

$100,000
$100

$35,000
$100

$100 per day
$1,000
$200

included in emergency 
medical expenses

$7,000

$25,000
$25,000

% of principal sum 
as per scale

$500
N/A
N/A
N/A

Silver

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Covered
N/A
N/A

$50,000
$100

$35,000
$100

$100 per day
$1,000
$200

included in emergency 
medical expenses

$5,000

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Personal Civil Liability
Loss of Passport 
In-flight loss of checked-in baggage
• Per Bag 
• Per Item
Delay in the arrival of luggage

*In Excess
Delayed Departure / cancelled flight by airline company

*In Excess
Missed departure
Hijacking

Emergency Travel of one Immediate Family Member
Legal Defense Fees
Advance of Bail Bond
24 Hours Assistance Services
Trip cancellation or curtailment
Terrorism Extension (optional)

Emergency Medical Expenses
• Deductible 

• Deductible 
Quarantine expenses - covered for a maximum of 14 days
Emergency Dental Care
• per tooth 
Emergency Medical Evacuation

Repatriation of Mortal Remains

Accidental Death
Permanent Total disability
Permanent Partial disablity

Accidental Death in common carrier

Credit card fraud
Loss of documents (Passport, ID Card, driving license)

Keys
Mugging

$1,000,000
$500

$2,500
$1,250
$125

$50 per hour 
up to $1,000

4 hours
$50 per hour 
up to $1,000

4 hours
$1,000

$250 per hour 
up to $10,000

$2,500
$5,000

$10,000
Covered
$5,000

$100,000

$500,000
$100

$35,000
$100

$100 per day
$1,000
$200

included in emergency 
medical expenses

$10,000

$150,000
$150,000

% of principal sum 
as per scale

$1,000
$100
$100
$100

Emergency: Covid-19 Medical Expenses and Hospitalization

$150,000 $25,000 $25,000

Contribution in BHDProduct Benefits Worldwide Coverage

Solidarity Bahrain B.S.C. is a Subsidiary of Solidarity Group Holding B.S.C. (C)

Authorized Capital BD 15,000,000

Paid Up Capital BD 13,333,333

*T&C Apply

Licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of Bahrain as a locally
incorporated Takaful Firm - Catagory Four

For more information

Contribution Surcharge for individual plans considering the Insured’s 
Age: 

• For persons aged between 66 and 75 years, increase by 50%;
• For persons aged between 76 and 80 years, increase by 100%;
• For persons aged from 81 years, only the Silver Plan for Visa purpose 
shall be available, the contribution shall increase of 300%. The 
insured shall provide copy of his visa in order to activate the plan.

Contribution Surcharge considering the addition of coverage.
• Winter sport: 100% additional price.
• Terrorism extension: 30% additional price.

3.1 Annual cover : multi trips, not exceeding 92 or 180 consecutive days.  

Persons aged above 65 years old  are not eligible for family plans

Worldwide cover except the country of residence and sanctioned 
countries.

2. Additional Contribution

1.1 Family Plan: The persons whose names appear in the Family Plan
certificate as insured, spouse, and his/her children with respect
to whom the Contribution has been paid before his/her travel and paid
before his/her travel and who is a resident in the country where the
plan were issued.

 Children: Who didn't reach 18 years old.

1. Main definitions affecting to the differenct kind of plans:
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Travel Insurance

For more information

solidarity.com.bh

insuringbahrain
1713 0000

Travel Insurance

For more information

solidarity.com.bh

insuringbahrain
1713 0000
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